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Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report

Office of Campaign and Political Finance
ca-mwaal.th

of ...... chu•• tta

Fil. with:
City or TownClerk or El.ction ca.ai•• ion

Reporting Period: Beginning: 6/7/2023 Ending: 12/31/2023

Type of Report: 2023 Year-end Report

Rezac, RoJ
PUll Name of Candidate

Piaance ec..dttee
Coan.t ttee N_

_ of CoIIIIIittee TreasurerOffice Sought/ District

125HarvardaD
Laucaster, JIA 01523

Resideutial Address C.-u ttee Address

SUMMARY BALANCB INFORMATION
BDdiagbalance frOIDprevious report:
Total receipts this period:
Subtotal:
Total ezpeDdituresthis period:
BDdiagBalance:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total iDltiDdcoatributiODsthis period:
Total out of pocket speDdiugthis period:
Total outstaadiug liabilities:
__ of BaDk Used:

$0.00
$0.00

$2,358.38

A£fidayit of Caadidatel

couuliclate ..it.......t c:-itt_
I certify that Z have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true

and complete statement of al~ campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditure., disbura...nts,

in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the c~iqn finance activity of all persona acting

under the authority or on behalf of this candidate in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L.c. 55.

Siped....a.r the _lti •• of perjury'
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